
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Support our mission to build strong, stable, and 
secure military families so they can thrive in 

the communities that they've worked so hard 
to protect. 

 

 

 

FLORIDA
 

  

Auto & Insurance Payment 

Auto Repair 

Critical Baby Items 

Dental 

Essential Home Items 

Food Assistance 

Home Repairs 

Medical 

Moving 

Rent/Mortgage 

Travel & Transportation 

Utilities 

Vision Care 

Other 

$252,260.28 

$160,678.86 

$9,302.47 

$8,930.00 

$19,830.58 

$167,696.00 

$691,185.66 

$346.26 

$16,649.31 

$1,133,091.24 

$21,904.63 

$178,287.64 

$1,738.82 

$11,609.37 

 

Critical Financial Assistance to Military Families 
2011 – 2020  

 

Family Support Programs in 2020 

 Back-to-School Brigade 

 • 1,538 backpacks filled with school supplies provided to 

military children at 10 BTSB events across the state.                                                                                       

 

 
Holiday Meals for Military 

 • 414 military families served at 6 HMFM events across the state. 

Permanent Homes for Veterans 

• PHV has provided 122 mortgage-free homes in Florida; 107 

homes deeded to families, 14 families currently enrolled, and 1 

home on the way.  

Transitional Homes for Veterans 

 • 4 homes currently occupied, and 1 home pending move in, 

giving service members an opportunity to successfully 

transition to civilian life. 

 
Veteran Caregiver Support 

• 6 VCS groups with 432 members, providing ongoing support 

and camaraderie to the caregivers of wounded, ill, and injured 

veterans. 

 

In 2020, Operation Homefront’s Critical Financial Assistance program provided $261,105.72 to military families in Florida 
to help with rent, utilities, food, and home and auto repairs. 

 
Since 2011, Operation Homefront has provided $2,671,436.12 in financial assistance 

to America’s military heroes statewide. 

$2,673,511.12 

 

Morale Events 

• Bluewater Movement’s annual Operation Sailfish provided 25 

veterans the opportunity to enjoy a complimentary day on the 

water during “Take a Hero Fishing Day”. 

 


