

Support our mission to build **strong**, **stable**, and **secure** military families so they can thrive in the communities that they've worked so hard to protect.



FLORIDA

Critical Financial Assistance to Military Families 2011 – 2020

Auto & Insurance Payment	\$252,260.28
Auto Repair	\$160,678.86
Critical Baby Items	\$9,302.47
Dental	\$8,930.00
Essential Home Items	\$19,830.58
Food Assistance	\$167,696.00
Home Repairs	\$691,185.66
Medical	\$346.26
Moving	\$16,649.31
Rent/Mortgage	\$1,133,091.24
Travel & Transportation	\$21,904.63
Utilities	\$178,287.64
Vision Care	\$1,738.82
Other	\$11,609.37

\$2,673,511.12

Family Support Programs in 2020

Back-to-School Brigade

• 1,538 backpacks filled with school supplies provided to military children at 10 BTSB events across the state.

<u>Holiday Meals for Military</u>

• 414 military families served at 6 HMFM events across the state.

Permanent Homes for Veterans

• PHV has provided 122 mortgage-free homes in Florida; 107 homes deeded to families, 14 families currently enrolled, and 1 home on the way.

Transitional Homes for Veterans

• 4 homes currently occupied, and 1 home pending move in, giving service members an opportunity to successfully transition to civilian life.

<u>Veteran Caregiver Support</u>

• 6 VCS groups with 432 members, providing ongoing support and camaraderie to the caregivers of wounded, ill, and injured

<u>Morale Events</u>

• Bluewater Movement's annual Operation Sailfish provided 25 veterans the opportunity to enjoy a complimentary day on the water during "Take a Hero Fishing Day".

In 2020, Operation Homefront's Critical Financial Assistance program provided \$261,105.72 to military families in Florida to help with rent, utilities, food, and home and auto repairs.

Since 2011, Operation Homefront has provided \$2,671,436.12 in financial assistance to America's military heroes statewide.

OperationHomefront.org

facebook.com/operationhomefront

twitter.com/Op_homefront 🞯 instagram.com/operationhomefront